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BAR SNACKS

Olives 

Chilli rice crackers 

Crisps 

Mixed nuts 

£4

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

SMALL PLATES

SHARING 

The sharing platter
arancini, spring rolls, chicken skewers & sliders  

£28

Mini beef sliders
chilli relish, gruyere cheese 

Deep fried camembert
apple chutney

Confit duck leg croquettes
plum chutney 

Teryaki chicken skewers 

Tempura black tiger prawns 
lemon butter & parsley 

Oriental vegetable spring rolls
sweet chilli sauce

Pea & parmesan arancini

Truffle fries

£9

£8

£8

£8

£12

£8

£8

£5

Follow us on LinkedIn, Facebook & Instagram @parisbarfarringdon

PARIS GRILL SANDWICHES 

THE CLASSICS 
Paris Bar beef burger 
angus beef, chili relish, gruyere cheese

Steak frites 
grilled tomato, red wine jus 

Grilled salmon
crushed potatoes, spinach 

Toulouse sausage & mash 
onion gravy

Caesar salad
add grilled chicken or prawns 

Truffle mushroom risotto

£15

£17

£18

£17

£12
£15

£15

FOR AFTERS

Chocolat fondant, salted caramel ice cream 	 £8

Paris Grill crème brûlée	 £8

Regional french cheeses, homemade chutney        £15

Our menu contains allergens. If  you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, 
please let a member of  the restaurant team know upon placing your order. 

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT

Our menu contains allergens. If  you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, 
please let a member of  the restaurant team know upon placing your order. 

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT

Paris Grill fillet steak sandwich 	 £15
mustard mayo, french fries 

Grilled chicken sandwich 		  £12
tarragon mayo, french fries

Warm goats cheese sandwich  	 £12
arugula, homemade chutney, tomato 

Croque Monsieur  	 £15
french fries

Grilled sandwich platter (serves 4)
all served with bitter leaves & french fries

Chicken 	 £46

Fillet Steak	 £55 

Mixed 	 £50 


